

3" Carrier System in 12V**3" Carrier System in 110V**

3" Carrier Line, 4 Dura-ABS System, Viton Seals, 12 Volt				
Part Number	Description	List Price	Quantity	Total
DPABS-6318V-12	Dura-Pump Easy Caddy W/ Auto-Batch System - 12 Volt (Viton)	\$ 1,485.90	4	\$ 5,943.60
Dura ABS DI 3" Kit	Dura ABS™ Direct Injection System 3" Accessory Kit	\$ 253.50	4	\$ 1,014.00
Dura ABS DI 3" Gauge Kit	Dura ABS™ Direct Injection System 3" Gauge Kit	\$ 206.70	1	\$ 206.70
DP-P4040 DI	Dura ABS™ Direct Injection System - Frame	\$ 1,008.80	1	\$ 1,008.80
Total Cost				\$ 8,173.10

3" Carrier Line, 3 Dura-ABS System, Viton Seals, 12 Volt				
Part Number	Description	List Price	Quantity	Total
DPABS-6318V-12	Dura-Pump Easy Caddy W/ Auto-Batch System - 12 Volt (Viton)	\$ 1,485.90	3	\$ 4,457.70
Dura ABS DI 3" Kit	Dura ABS™ Direct Injection System 3" Accessory Kit	\$ 253.50	3	\$ 760.50
Dura ABS DI 3" Gauge Kit	Dura ABS™ Direct Injection System 3" Gauge Kit	\$ 206.70	1	\$ 206.70
DP-P4040 DI	Dura ABS™ Direct Injection System - Frame	\$ 1,008.80	1	\$ 1,008.80
Total Cost				\$ 6,433.70

3" Carrier Line, 4 Dura-ABS System, Viton Seals, 110 Volt				
Part Number	Description	List Price	Quantity	Total
DPABS-6318V-110	Dura-Pump Easy Caddy W/ Auto-Batch System- 110 Volt (Viton)	\$ 1,554.80	4	\$ 6,219.20
Dura ABS DI 3" Kit	Dura ABS™ Direct Injection System 3" Accessory Kit	\$ 253.50	4	\$ 1,014.00
Dura ABS DI 3" Gauge Kit	Dura ABS™ Direct Injection System 3" Gauge Kit	\$ 206.70	1	\$ 206.70
DP-P4040 DI	Dura ABS™ Direct Injection System - Frame	\$ 1,008.80	1	\$ 1,008.80
Total Cost				\$ 8,448.70

3" Carrier Line, 3 Dura-ABS System, Viton Seals, 110 Volt				
Part Number	Description	List Price	Quantity	Total
DPABS-6318V-110	Dura-Pump Easy Caddy W/ Auto-Batch System- 110 Volt (Viton)	\$ 1,554.80	3	\$ 4,664.40
Dura ABS DI 3" Kit	Dura ABS™ Direct Injection System 3" Accessory Kit	\$ 253.50	3	\$ 760.50
Dura ABS DI 3" Gauge Kit	Dura ABS™ Direct Injection System 3" Gauge Kit	\$ 206.70	1	\$ 206.70
DP-P4040 DI	Dura ABS™ Direct Injection System - Frame	\$ 1,008.80	1	\$ 1,008.80
Total Cost				\$ 6,640.40